Chavanne Andreé (E.C.) 4

Match

Geneva Demons Squad (GDS)
vs De BLEU!

Cern 1 vs The Grandpas
Cern 2 vs Streetlife
Cern 1 vs Bbc Uefa

COUPE DU GAB 2025-2026 —
Fireworks vs El Mordjene

COUPE DU GAB 2025-2026 —
Eurotex vs Cern 1

Date
11/11/2025

11/11/2025
18/11/2025
18/11/2025
09/12/2025

09/12/2025

Heure
20:00

20:50
20:00
20:50
20:00

20:50
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